
2023 Sub Clubs  Raffle Schedule
Saturday 07.01.2023 Legacy
Saturday 14.01.2023 Mens Bowls
Saturday 21.01.2023 Womens Bowls
Saturday 28.01.2023 Mixed Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 04.02.2023 Legacy
Saturday 11.02.2023 Mens Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 18.02.2023 Bowlf
Saturday 25.02.2023 Mens Bowls
Saturday 04.03.2023 Legacy
Saturday 11.03.2023 Womens Bowls
Saturday 18.03.2023 Mixed Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 25.03.2023 Mens Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 01.04.2023 Legacy
Saturday 08.04.2023 Bowlf
Saturday 15.04.2023 Mens Bowls
Saturday 22.04.2023 Womens Bowls
Saturday 29.04.2023 Mixed Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 06.05.2023 Legacy
Saturday 13.05.2023 Mens Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 20.05.2023 Bowlf
Saturday 27.05.2023 Mens Bowls
Saturday 03.06.2023 Legacy
Saturday 10.06.2023 Womens Bowls
Saturday 17.06.2023 Mixed Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 24.06.2023 Mens Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 01.07.2023 Legacy
Saturday 08.07.2023 Bowlf
Saturday 15.07.2023 Mens Bowls
Saturday 22.07.2023 Womens Bowls
Saturday 29.07.2023 Mixed Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 05.08.2023 Legacy
Saturday 12.08.2023 Mens Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 19.08.2023 Bowlf
Saturday 26.08.2023 Mens Bowls
Saturday 02.09.2023 Legacy
Saturday 09.09.2023 Womens Bowls
Saturday 16.09.2023 Mixed Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 23.09.2023 Mens Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 30.09.2023 Bowlf
Saturday 07.10.2023 Legacy
Saturday 14.10.2023 Mens Bowls
Saturday 21.10.2023 Womens Bowls



Saturday 28.10.2023 Mixed Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 04.11.2023 Legacy
Saturday 11.11.2023 Mens Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 18.11.2023 Bowlf
Saturday 25.11.2023 Mens Bowls
Saturday 02.12.2023 Legacy
Saturday 09.12.2023 Womens Bowls
Saturday 16.12.2023 Mixed Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 23.12.2023 Mens Travelling Bowlers
Saturday 30.12.2023 Bowlf


